Stainless steel
drainage pumps
The KP pump is designed for liquid transfer and drain-
age of clean or slightly dirty waste water with the pump
completely or partly submerged in the liquid.
The pump can be used for automatic as well as manual
operation and can be installed permanently or used as
a portable pump.

KP 250 A 1
Drainage pump
Type designation
Level switch
A = With float switch
AV = With vertical level switch
M = Without level switch
1= Single-phase voltage supply
3 = Three-phase voltage supply
Pump type Single-phase version Three-phase version
KP 150 50°C
KP 250 50°C 50°C
KP 350 50°C 50°C
General data Drain
age pumps
KP
Installation
Pumps without level switch or with float switch can be
used in vertical position with the discharge port upper-
most or in horizontal or tilted position with the discharge
port as the highest point of the pump.
Pumps with vertical level switch must be used in
vertical position.
The KP pump is well suited for permanent installation.
Level switches
A level switch, which gives impulses to start/stop
between two levels of liquid, is connected to pumps
intended for automatic operation. This type of installa-
tion requires a non-return valve in the discharge pipe or
in the pump. The pumps are available with two different
types of level switches.
Min. liquid level: – manual operation: 14 mm.
– automatic operation: See below.
Pumps with float switch:
A clamp on the handle of the pump holds the cable of
the level switch. The difference in level between start
and stop can be adjusted by changing the free cable